

CROATIAN SPORTING CLUB PORT LINCOLN INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM – MEMBERSHIP TERMS & CONDITIONS

Membership of the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Incorporated is subject to acceptance by the Management Committee. The Committee may decline to accept the application without stating reason, therefore. Please send your completed form via email to membership@croatiansportingclub.com.au or drop it into the Croatian Sporting Club (Thursday – Sunday between 2pm – 6pm). You will be notified on the acceptance of your application. If your application is approved, you will be required to make payment to the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Inc. Upon receipt of the Membership Fee, you are registered as a Member of the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Inc. Membership Fees are payable in advance annually (financial year, July to June) with rates for the different Types of Membership.

Applicant's Name:					
Residential Address:					
Postal Address (If different from re-	sidential):				
Phone:					
Email:					
Type of Membership:					
Family \$60 per year	Single \$40 per year	Sporting \$20 per year			
If you are applying for a Family Membership, please list your spouse's name and any dependent children, below:					

Please review and sign the Membership Terms & Conditions on the following page.

THE FOLLOWING OUTLINES THE TERMS & CONDITIONS OF MEMBERSHIP AT THE CROATIAN SPORTING CLUB PORT LINCOLN INCORPORATED.

Membership Fees

Upon receipt of the Membership Fee, you are registered as a Member of the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Incorporated. Membership Fees are payable in advance annually (financial year, July to June), with rates for the different Types of Membership approved by the Management Committee. No concession rebate is available.

Changing Membership Details:

Only the named Member or person authorised in writing by the named Member may request a change in Membership details.

Cancellation of Membership:

A Member may cancel their Membership at any time by providing either verbal or written notification to the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Incorporated, provided both the person making the request and the Membership concerned can be positively verified.

Refund Policy:

The Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Incorporated does not give refunds on Membership Fees.

Lapsing of Membership:

Any Member who does not pay their Membership Fee by the end of financial year will not be entitled to access benefits and entitlements of Membership for the following year.

Voting Rights:

All Foundation, Family and Single Members have the right to vote at the Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Croatian Sporting Club of Port Lincoln Incorporated, provided they have paid their Membership Fee for that financial year. Any Foundation, Family or Single Member who has not fulfilled payment for the financial year, will not have the right to vote at the upcoming Annual General Meeting (AGM).

*Life Members DO NOT need to pay a yearly Membership Fee but have the same Rights as fully paid Members.

By signing this form, you accept the Terms & Conditions outlined and agree to behave in a socially acceptable manner and abide by the rules and regulations of the Croatian Sporting Club Port Lincoln Incorporated, whilst on their premises.

Applicant's Signature:	Date:	of		20
	-			
This section is to be completed by the Management Com	mittee ONLY			
The application made by		_ on	1	1
was accepted / declined by the Management Com	nittee.			
Completed by Committee Member (Print Name):		on	/	1
Sign	ature:			